
technische Daten Einheit

Lumen (lm)

Effektivität (lm/W)

Energieklasse A/B/C/D/E/F/G

Wattage (W)

Stromaufnahme (mA)

vergleichbare Wattage (W)

Energieverbrauch kWh/1 000 h

Spannungsbereich (V)

Farbtemperatur K

CRI Ra

Candela (cd)

Abstrahlwinkel (°)

IP -

dimmbar  Yes/No

Abmessungen Ø mm, H mm

Lebensdauer L70/B50 Hrs

Frequenzbereich Hz

Kolbenfinish -

Sockel -

Brennposition -

0026904

ToLEDo G120 2450lm 865 E27 SL

2450

123

E

20

150

150

20

220-240

6500K

80

-

180

20

No

Max121*Max174

15000

50/60

White

E27

Universal


